CLASIFICACION SCRATCH
Pos Nombre

1 ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO
FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
3 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA
4 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE
6 FRIESTAD, JEPPE
PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
9 SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL
10 CABRERA BELLO, EMMA
11 KWEON, JUNG-WOO
CALLOW, DAVID FRANK
HELLENAES, THOR
14 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
PIESCHKE, PASCAL
SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
17 PASCUAL BRIER, CRISTINA
PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JAVIER
NETTEBROCK, FRANK
XU, WENBO
22 MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO
SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
24 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
NUNEZ CUYAS, JOSE ANTONIO
SANCHO SEGURA, ALFONSO
AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
BRIER COLOGAN, JOSE CONRADO
30 PASCUAL BRIER, ALVARO
CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
URENA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE
33 DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL
MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS
NOWAK, JAN
LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN
37 SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, CARLOS
BRANDT, FRANK
40 DUMBADZE , TEONA
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO
AGUILAR DUQUE, ROBERTO
GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN
44 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO
SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL
SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSE MANUEL
ZHOU, LIKUN

Hex NVH Total

0,7
2
4,2
2,2
1,1
9,5
4,6
2,3
4,6

0,0
6
2,8
1,7
8,8
7,9
5,1
12,5
10
8,8
8,2
6,4
9,8
8,3
14,4
12,1
12,2
10,2
6,1
5,6
18,1
16,2
7,6
12,2
11,2
11,1
8,9
18,1
14,5
10,4
18,1
16,3
10,3
9,3
15,9
15,8
14
11,3

3,9
2,1
1,7
8,5
4,5

4,3

5,9

2,3
8,7
7,8

11,9
10,4
8,6
8,1

10
8,7
13,9
11,9
12
10,9

16,6
15,6

12,1
11,5
11,4

9,3
17,6
14,3
10,6
17,5

16,8
15,9
13,9

36
36
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20



49

52

55

63

67

72

79

88

ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO
MORALES ROQUE, ISIDRO
EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
NARANJO SEGURA, JOSE JUAN
LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL
GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE

ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA
REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO
CISNEROS MUSSA, JORGE
VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO
ROSSI, GIORGIO

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO
DROGUE, FABIEN

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION

GAVILAN HERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE
CAITUCOLI, DOMINIQUE
GALANTE MILICUA, LEON

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
HECK, SANDRO

GRACIA LOPEZ DE GUERENU, JOSE
MARSHALL , CHRISTOPHER
ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL
RIOS MORALES, JUSTO MANUEL
VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
ROSSI, MASSIMO

MOHIT MANI, MAHTANI

CANTO DIAZ, BORJA

SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS
DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL

BRIER COLOGAN, MARIA EUGENIA
DIAZ SANCHEZ, ANIBAL LUIS
CARNERO SEGADO, JUAN

VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
STADNIK, RENATA

LIM SUN, DAE SOO
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL

ILIEV, IVAN

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO INIGO
GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL

6,7
20,9
15,7
12,7
19,4

19
16,5
21,5
20,1
20,4
18,9
17,3
16,9

9,1

8,2
21,6
17,9
10,1

6,8
23,6
22,9
16,2
14,2
13,2
26,6
26,5
21,5

18
17,9
15,4
13,8

36
26,4
26,3
19,9
18,9
16,9
15,9
15,7
13,5
26,5
24,9

23
21,8
19,4

19
16,8
16,2
14,8

15

20,5

12,8
19,2
18,9
16,4
21,1

20
19,8
19,2
17,1
16,6

9,2
21,4
18,6

23,5

22,7

15,2

21,8

33,3
26,3
26,2

20

15,9
14,6
26,2
24,4

16,9

16

20
19
19
19
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18
18
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17
17
17
17
17
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16
16
16
16
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14
14
14
14
14
14
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



98 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 26,7 11
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN MANUEL 23,2 23,9 11
BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL 22,1 11

101 ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO 28 10
OJEDA MENDOZA, ORLANDO 36 28,6 10
DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO 246 248 10
LUEDTKE, EVELIN 23,1 10

105 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTOBAL 25,4 9
LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO 249 25,3 9
LU WANG, HUACHENG 17,1 9
SUKHNI, SAMIR 14,2 14,3 9

109 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 31,6 8
RAMIREZ RUBIO, RAQUEL 21,9 8

111 JURADO POVEDANO, JOSE ANTONIO 29,9 7
DELGADO CHAUTON, LUIS 29,4 7
RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO 20 7

114 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 6

115 DIAZ QUINTANA, JESUS 36 5
RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER 19,5 20,3 5

117 DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION 31,9 4
LEON RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARINA 33,2 4

119 BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GUADALUPE 30,2 3
OLIVARES ABENGOZAR, FRANCISCO JOSE 36 3

121 GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA 36 2
REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 40,3 2

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total
1 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORIJA 4,2 39 38
2 ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO 0,7 35
AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 22 21 35
PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN 46 45 35
SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL 46 4,3 35
KWEON, JUNG-WOO 6 59 35
PIESCHKE, PASCAL 79 7,8 35
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,8 8,7 35

9 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 2,3 34
NETTEBROCK, FRANK 82 81 34
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JAVIER 8,8 8,6 34

12 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -2 33
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 1,1 1,7 33
SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 8,3 38,7 33

15 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 51 32

16 CABRERA BELLO, EMMA 0,0 31
CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 2,8 31
XU, WENBO 6,4 31

19 HELLENAES, THOR 1,7 23 30

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,1 30



URENA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE
LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN

23 BRIER COLOGAN, JOSE CONRADO
GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN

25 ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO

26 DROGUE, FABIEN

27 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO

28 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre

1 FRIESTAD, JEPPE
PASCUAL BRIER, ALVARO
3 PASCUAL BRIER, CRISTINA
4 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO
DUMBADZE , TEONA
8 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
SANCHO SEGURA, ALFONSO
10 MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO
NUNEZ CUYAS, JOSE ANTONIO
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, CARLOS
13 AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO
15 MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS
NOWAK, JAN
DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL
SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSE MANUEL
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO
SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL
VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO
GARCES MARTIN, JORDI
ROSSI, GIORGIO
24 MORALES ROQUE, ISIDRO
GAVILAN HERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE
26 BRANDT, FRANK
ZHOU, LIKUN
RIOS MORALES, JUSTO MANUEL
29 AGUILAR DUQUE, ROBERTO
EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
31 GRACIA LOPEZ DE GUERENU, JOSE
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL
33 MARSHALL, CHRISTOPHER
34 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
ROSSI, MASSIMO
VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

7,6
8,9
5,6
9,3
6,7
8,2
9,1
6,8

9,3

9,2

30
30
29
29
25
24
23
20

Hex NVH Total

9,5
18,1
12,5
14,4
16,2
18,1
18,1

10
12,2

9,8
12,1
14,5
10,2
15,9
11,2
11,1
12,2

14
16,3
15,8
17,3
16,5
16,9
15,7
17,9
10,4
11,3
17,9
10,3
12,7
16,2

18
14,2
13,2
13,8
15,4

8,5
16,6
11,9
13,9
15,6
17,6
17,5
10,4

12

10
11,9
14,3
10,9
16,8
11,5
11,4
12,1
13,9

15,9
17,1
16,4
16,6

18,6
10,6

12,8

15,2

41
41
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38
38
38
38
36
36
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35
35
34
34
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33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
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30
30
29
29
28
27
27
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40

44
45
46
47

Pos

1
2
3

8

13

17

20

23

25

29

32

DIAZ SANCHEZ, ANIBAL LUIS
CARNERO SEGADO, JUAN

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO INIGO
BRIER COLOGAN, MARIA EUGENIA
CAITUCOLI, DOMINIQUE

LU WANG, HUACHENG

VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS

SUKHNI, SAMIR

CLASIFICACION 32 CATEGORIA
Nombre
GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA
REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION

SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO
MOHIT MANI, MAHTANI
LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL
NARANJO SEGURA, JOSE JUAN

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE

CANTO DIAZ, BORJA

GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
CISNEROS MUSSA, JORGE

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
STADNIK, RENATA

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
HECK, SANDRO

DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN MANUEL
SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS
OJEDA MENDOZA, ORLANDO
JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTOBAL
ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO
SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL
LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE

LIM SUN, DAE SOO

LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL
JURADO POVEDANO, JOSE ANTONIO
DELGADO CHAUTON, LUIS

ILIEV, IVAN

BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL

15,9
15,7
16,2
14,8

15
16,8
16,9
10,1
17,1
13,5
14,2

Hex

20,9
26,5
20,1
20,4
21,6
26,6

36

19
19,4
21,5
26,4
26,5
18,9
23,6
24,9
26,7
21,8
22,9
24,6
23,2
26,3

36
25,4

28
19,4
21,5

23
24,9
18,9
29,9
29,4

19
22,1

27

15,9 27
27

26

16 26
16,9 26
26

24

23

14,6 22
143 20

NVH Total

20,5 38
37

20 36
19,8 36
21,4 36
36

333 36
189 35
19,2 35
21,1 35
263 35
262 35
19,2 34
235 34
244 34
34

33

22,7 33
248 33
239 32
262 32
286 32
31

31

30

21,8 30
30

253 30
29

29

29

28

28



LUEDTKE, EVELIN

35 RAMIREZ RUBIO, RAQUEL

36 DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS

37 LEON RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARINA

38 RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO

39 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER

40 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL

41 DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION

42 RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER

43 BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GUADALUPE

44 OLIVARES ABENGOZAR, FRANCISCO JOSE
GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA

46 DIAZ QUINTANA, JESUS

47 REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

23,1
21,9
19,9
33,2

20
26,5
31,6
31,9
19,5
30,2

36

36

36
40,3

20

20,3

28
27
26
25
24
23
22
20
18
16
15
15
14



